SMT Power Inductor (MOLDING TYPE)
MPO13X Type
Mechanical Dimension:
DELTA ELECTRONICS, INC.
 (TAOYUAN PLANT CPBG) 252, SAN YING ROAD, KUEISAN INDUSTRIAL ZONE, TAOYUAN SHIEN, 333, TAIWAN, R.O.C.
TEL: 886-3-3591968; FAX: 886-3-3591991
145

PART NO. (uH)
 Lo  1 DCR
(m    ) TYP.
DCR
(m    ) MAX.
1Isat
(Adc)
2Ir
(Adc)
  Dimension "D"
mm / inch
MAX
  Dimension "C"
mm / inch
 0.5 /  0.02
   MPO135-R68 0.68 20% 1.5 1.7 54 34 3.5 / 0.138 5.0 / 0.197
   MPO135-R82 0.82 20% 2.0 2.3 53 31 3.5 / 0.138 5.0 / 0.197
   MPO135-1R0 1.00 20% 2.1 2.5 50 30 3.5 / 0.138 5.0 / 0.197
   MPO135-1R5 1.50 20% 3.4 4.1 48 23 3.0 / 0.118 5.0 / 0.197
MPO135-1R8 1.80 20% 3.6 4.5 38 20 3.0 / 0.118 5.0 / 0.197
   MPO135-2R2 2.20 20% 4.6 5.5 32 18 2.7 / 0.106 5.0 / 0.197
Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.
Free Manuals Download Website